

# Indian Institute Of Cake & Bake Arts

https://www.indiamart.com/indian-institute-cakebake-arts/

Indian Institute Of Cake & Bake Arts (IICBA), Bangalore was set up in 2010 by the Deepak and Shalini. The establishment has been a leading bakery in the city at initiating a new era of professional baking. Indian Institute Of Cake ...



### About Us

Indian Institute Of Cake & Bake Arts (IICBA), Bangalore was set up in 2010 by the Deepak and Shalini. The establishment has been a leading bakery in the city at initiating a new era of professional baking. Indian Institute Of Cake & Bake Arts was incepted due to a culmination of the industry's need for skilled experts in Cake Decoration and the continuance of a legacy. This legacy's flag bearer is **Deepak Nema, Founders & CEO of IICBA** and an expert in the skill of cake decoration. Deepak along with Shalini entered the industry in 2010 with 'Modern Cakes & Confectionaries' and 5 years later 'IICBA' was formed. It is one of Bangalore's first Cake Decoration and Skill Training Institute and a home for all those who want to explore and develop their own style of icing where hands-on work is encouraged.

#### For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/indian-institute-cakebake-arts/aboutus.html



### **OTHER SERVICES**



Cake Class Course



**Bread Class Course** 



Doughtnut Class Course



Cookies Class Course

# Factsheet

Nature of Business

:Service Provider



## CONTACT US

### **Indian Institute Of Cake & Bake Arts**

Contact Person: DEEPAK KUMAR NEMA

Door No. 1/9, 1st Main, 3rd Cross Bengaluru - 560086, Karnataka, India



